222
Four
HYDRAULIC COMPRESSION FITTINGS
LIGHT SERIES
New
EQUAL TEE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
V24-T-L6-P 6 mm £0.01
V24-T-L8-P 8 mm £0.01
V24-T-L10-P 10 mm £0.01
V24-T-L12-P 12 mm £0.01
V24-T-L15 15 mm £0.01
V24-T-L18 18 mm £0.01
V24-T-L22 22 mm £0.01
V24-T-L28 28 mm £0.01
V24-T-L35 35 mm £0.01
V24-T-L42 42 mm £0.01
New
EQUAL CROSS
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
V24-K-L6 6 mm £0.01
V24-K-L8 8 mm £0.01
V24-K-L10 10 mm £0.01
V24-K-L12 12 mm £0.01
V24-K-L15 15 mm £0.01
V24-K-L18 18 mm £0.01
V24-K-L22 22 mm £0.01
V24-K-L28 28 mm £0.01
V24-K-L35 35 mm £0.01
V24-K-L42 42 mm £0.01
New
STUD COUPLING
BSPP MALE 60° CONE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD THREAD PRICE
V24-SDS-L6-G18A 6 mm 1/8" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L8-G14A 8 mm 1/4" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L10-G14A 10 mm 1/4" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L10-G38A 10 mm 3/8" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L12-G14A 12 mm 1/4" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L12-G38A 12 mm 3/8" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L12-G12A 12 mm 1/2" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L15-G38A 15 mm 3/8" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L15-G12A 15 mm 1/2" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L18-G12A 18 mm 1/2" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L22-G12A 22 mm 1/2" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L22-G34A 22 mm 3/4" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L28-G34A 28 mm 3/4" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L28-G1A 28 mm 1" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L35-G114A 35 mm 1 1/4" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-L42-G112A 42 mm 1 1/2" BSPP £0.01
HEAVY SERIES
New
EQUAL TEE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
V24-T-S6-P 6 mm £0.01
V24-T-S8-P 8 mm £0.01
V24-T-S10-P 10 mm £0.01
V24-T-S12-P 12 mm £0.01
V24-T-S14 14 mm £0.01
V24-T-S16 16 mm £0.01
V24-T-S20 20 mm £0.01
V24-T-S25 25 mm £0.01
V24-T-S30 30 mm £0.01
V24-T-S38 38 mm £0.01
New
EQUAL CROSS
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
V24-K-S6 6 mm £0.01
V24-K-S8 8 mm £0.01
V24-K-S10 10 mm £0.01
V24-K-S12 12 mm £0.01
V24-K-S14 14 mm £0.01
V24-K-S16 16 mm £0.01
V24-K-S20 20 mm £0.01
V24-K-S25 25 mm £0.01
V24-K-S30 30 mm £0.01
V24-K-S38 38 mm £0.01
New
STUD COUPLING
BSPP MALE 60° CONE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD THREAD PRICE
V24-SDS-S6-G14A 6 mm 1/4" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-S8-G14A 8 mm 1/4" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-S12-G38A 12 mm 3/8" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-S14-G12A 14 mm 1/2" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-S16-G38A 16 mm 3/8" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-S16-G12A 16 mm 1/2" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-S20-G34A 20 mm 3/4" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-S25-G1A 25 mm 1" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-S30-G114A 30 mm 1 1/4" BSPP £0.01
V24-SDS-S38-G114A 38 mm 1 1/4" BSPP £0.01
8610
8610
8610
8610
8610
8610